Course

Fall 2011 Class Schedule

Call #

Period

Time

Introduction to Philosophy

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

PHIL 2010

18016

58018

78022

98023

08024

28025

AMWF

S5MWEF

1TR

2TR

6TR

7TR

11:15-12:05

12:20-1:10

8:00-9:15

9:30-10:45

3:30-4:45

5:00-6:15

Instructor

Stone

Stone

Moss

Moss

Schwartz

Schwartz

Room

220
219A
105
Plant Science 2102

Park Hall 0113

220

Seats

35

35

35

35

35

35



Introduction to Philosophy Honors
PHIL 2010H 48026

PHIL 2010H 68027

6MWF

5TR

Logic & Critical Thinking

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

PHIL 2020

Logic & Critical Thinking Honors

97955

67959

27960

47961

88028

08029

PHIL 2020H 68030

Introduction to Ethics

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

PHIL 2030

48074

08077

07995

37997

57998

77999

38079

18081

5MW
4F
5MW
5F
5MW
6F
5MW
4R

3TR

4TR

4TR

1TR

2TR

6MW
SF
6MW
6F
6MW
7F
6MW
4R

6 MWF

TMWF

Introduction to Ethics Honors
PHIL 2030H 08032

3TR

1:25-2:15

2:00-3:15

12:20-1:10
11:15-12:05
12:20-1:10
12:20-1:10
12:20-1:10
1:25-2:15
12:20-1:10
12:30-1:20

11:00-12:15

12:30-1:45

12:30-1:45

8:00-9:15

9:30-10:45

1:25-2:15
12:20-1:10
1:25-2:15
1:25-2:15
1:25-2:15
2:30-3:20
1:25-2:15
12:30-1:45

1:25-2:15

2:30-3:20

11:00-12:15

Philosophy, Science, & Nature Honors
PHIL 2400H 38034

Symbolic Logic

PHIL 2500

PHIL 2500

PHIL 2500

PHIL 2500

08001

28011

48012

88014

TMWF

AMW
3F
AMW
4F
AMW
5F
AMW
3R

2:30-3:20

11:15-12:05
9:05-9:55
11:15-12:05
10:10-11:00
11:15-12:05
12:20-1:10
11:15-12:05
11:00-12:15

Preston

Schneider

Schneider
Lai
Schneider
Lai
Schneider
Lai
Schneider
Lai

Shiver

Shiver
Harrison

Wood
Wood

Stephens
Filler
Stephens
Filler
Stephens
Filler
Stephens
Filler

Scott

Scott
Sherman
Bassler

Balashov
Pugliese
Balashov
Pugliese
Balashov
Pugliese
Balashov
Pugliese

219

105

Instructional Plaza N106
115
Instructional Plaza N106
115
Instructional Plaza N106
115
Instructional Plaza N106
Georgraphy 0143

205S

205S

105

115
115

115

219

115
Journalism 0502

115

115

115
Speirs Hall 0379

Journalism 0504

105

105

219

115
205S
115
205S
115
Journalism 0511
115
115

20

20

25

25

25

25

35

35

20

35

35

25

25

25

25

35

35

20

20

25

25

25

25



Symbolic Logic Honors

PHIL 2500H 78036 2TR 9:30-10:45

Classics of Ancient Western Philosophy
PHIL 3000 38082 6TR 3:30-4:45
PHIL 3000 58083 2MWF 9:05-9:55

Classics of Modern Western Philosophy
PHIL 3010 78084 7TR 5:00-6:15
PHIL 3010 98085 5MWF 12:20-1:10

19th Century Western Philosophy

PHIL 3020 48088 6MWF 1:25-2:15
Ethical Theory

PHIL 3200 48091 4TR 12:30-1:45
Cognitive Science

PHIL 3550 08113 2TR 9:30-10:45

ARTI 3550 18114
Metaphysics

PHIL 3600 18095 3MWF  10:10-11:00
Theory of Knowledge

PHIL 3610 78098 7TR 2:00-3:15
Aristotle

PHIL 4010 38115 7MWF 2:30-3-20

PHIL 6010 58116

Contemporary Continental Tradition

PHIL 4090 98118 5MWF 12:20-1:10
PHIL 6090 08119

Environmental Ethics
PHIL 4220 78120 3TR 11:00-12:15
PHIL 6220 98121
EETH 4220 98122
EETH 6220 28123

Philosophy of Social Science
PHIL 4420 48124 5TR 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6420 68125

Deductive Systems
PHIL 4510 88126 6-7TMW 2:00-3:15
PHIL 6510 08127
LING 4510 18128
LING 6510 38129

Artificial Intelligence
PHIL 4550 35408 4TR 12:30-1:45

PHIL 6550 55409
CSCI 4550 05406
CSCI 6550 15407

Harrison

Harrison

Koshkaryan

Schneider

McCraw

Halper

Crescenzo

Jagnow

Balashov

Grindeland

Halper

Brient

Wright

Bassler

Cross

Rasheed

105

105

220

105

205S

220

220

220

220

205S

220

220

220

220

205S

Chemistry 0553

20

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

40



Problems in Philosophy - Philosophy of Race
PHIL 4900 71342 2TR 9:30-10:45 Cuomo
PHIL 6900 93951

Teaching Philosophy
PHIL 7010 98104 3T 11:00-12:15 Davion

History of Philosophy, Ancient and Medieval
PHIL 8000 98099 8-10M 3:35-6:35 Halper

History of Philosophy, Modern & Contemporary
PHIL 8010 91343 8-10W 3:35-6:35 Jagnow

Seminar in Political Philosophy
PHIL 8210 92069 2-4W 9:05-12:05 Stephens

Seminar in the Philosophy of Language
PHIL 8300 08130 6-7T 3:30-6:15 Bassler
LING 8300 18131

Seminar in the Philosophy of Mind
PHIL 8310 38101 6-7R 3:30-6:15 Preston

Seminar in Metaphysics
PHIL 8600 58102 4-5T 12:30-3:15 Cross

205S

106

219

219

219

219

219

219

35

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



